HTD Sleeving – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Recommended Printer & Ribbon:
Sumitag Printer:
300 DPI Printer  STP-SQX-300M-S-NC-510

• High Print Performance
• One colour - white
• 12.5, 25 & 50mm Sleeve lengths
• Print onto paper liner for QA
Order Information
Sleeving 2:1
Minimum ID
Supplied (mm)
Maximum ID
Recovered (mm)
Wall Thickness
Recovered (Nom.)
Minimum
Markers/Box
Order Code
2.4mm 1.2mm 0.41 1000 HTD-024-500-WE-S-2X_V2
3.2mm 1.6mm 0.27 1000 HTD-032-500-WE-S-2X_V2
4.8mm 2.4mm 0.27 1000 HTD-048-500-WE-S-2X_V2
6.4mm 3.2mm 0.33 1000 HTD-064-500-WE-S-2X_V2
9.5mm 4.8mm 0.33 500 HTD-095-500-WE-S-2X_V2
12.7mm 6.4mm 0.33 500 HTD-127-500-WE-S-2X_V2
19.1mm 9.5mm 0.43 500 HTD-191-500-WE-S-2X_V2
25.4mm 12.7mm 0.48 300 HTD-254-500-WE-S-2X_V2
38.1mm 19.1mm 0.50 100 HTD-381-500-WE-S-2X_V2
50.8mm 25.4mm 0.50 100 HTD-508-500-WE-S-2X_V2
Continuous Sleeving 2:1
Minimum ID
Supplied (mm)
Maximum ID
Recovered (mm)
Wall Thickness
Recovered (Nom.)
Minimum
Markers/Box
Order Code
2.4mm 1.2mm 0.41 30M HTC-024-30M-WE-2X
3.2mm 1.6mm 0.27 30M HTC-032-30M-WE-2X
4.8mm 2.4mm 0.27 30M HTC-048-30M-WE-2X
6.4mm 3.2mm 0.33 30M HTC-064-30M-WE-2X
9.5mm 4.8mm 0.33 30M HTC-095-30M-WE-2X
12.7mm 6.4mm 0.33 30M HTC-127-30M-WE-2X
19.1mm 9.5mm 0.43 30M HTC-191-30M-WE-2X
25.4mm 12.7mm 0.48 20M HTC-254-20M-WE-2X
38.1mm 19.1mm 0.50 20M HTC-381-20M-WE-2X
50.8mm 25.4mm 0.50 15M HTC-508-15M-WE-2X
Other colours available on demand please contact your SEI sales representative.
HTD Sleeving – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
                                    Business